
WHATS COMING UP AT 

THE RED LION 

 

Wed 14th Jan        7.30pm Robert Reid (piano) & Special Guest 

Sat 17th Jan           8pm Jay Scott 

Tues 20th Jan         7.45pm Red Lion Quiz Night 

Wed 21st Jan         7.30pm Paul Malsom Blues/Jazz/Funk Jam 

Wed 28th Jan         7.30pm Jo Stout (sax) & Stuart Jackaman (guitar) 

Tues 3rd Feb           7.45pm Red Lion Quiz Night 

Wed 4th Feb           7.30pm Milke Pilley (trombone) & 

Stuart Jackaman (guitar) 

Sat 7th Feb              8pm Will Taylor 

Wed 11th Feb         7.30pm Robert Reid (Piano) & Special Guest 

Tues 17th Feb        7.45pm Red Lion Quiz Night 

Wed 18th Feb        7.30pm Paul Malsom Blues/Jazz/Funk Jam 

Sat 21st Feb           8pm THE FABULOUS MOJO KINGS 

Wed 25th Feb       7.30pm Harry Whitty 

Sat 28th Feb         8pm Richard Anderson 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Wi-Fi RedLion 

PW: - RedLion2024 



  

Come and enjoy 

happy hour 

weekdays 

Monday-Fridays 

4pm - 5pm. £1 off 

all drinks 

 

 

Locally  

Sourced  

Food 

Sunday  

Roasts  

Back 

Wi-Fi RedLion 

PW: - RedLion2024 

Martins Pizza back Tuesdays 3rd 

Feb from 5pm-9pm 


